
12/28/2015 VIN-Info Vehicle History Report for VIN YS3DF78N6V7006126 - SAAB - SAAB 900

http://us.vin-info.com/vehicle-history/5680f2fc-d6b4-4638-9a0d-34ed0a0a0a4f 1/8

Vehicle History Report

View Report Guide

View Terms and Conditions

Data: 2015-12-28 09:30:29

ID: 5680f2fc-d6b4-4638-9a0d-34ed0a0a0a4f

YS3DF78N6V7006126 

SAAB SAAB 900

 

VIN Decoder
This section contains a set of technical details.

Make: SAAB

Model: SAAB 900

Year: 1997

Body style: 2-DOOR CONVERTIBLE (CV)

Engine type: B204L 4-INLINE, TURBO, PETROL, TURBO (B204 L)

Transmission: 4-SPEED AUTOMATIC

Market: MODEL SERIES III, DRIVER AND PASSENGER AIRBAGS

Version: SE

Body style: CONVERTIBLE

Number of doors: 2

Seats: 4

Vehicle class: MID-SIZE CAR

Vehicle type: MEDIUM-LARGE CARS

Model year: 1997

Assembly plant: NYSTAD, FINLAND (SWEDEN)

Checksum: VALID

Engine code: B202L

Engine configuration: INLINE ENGINE

Engine type: L4

Engine_version: ECOPOWER

Engine head: DOHC

http://uk.vin-info.com/
http://uk.vin-info.com/report-details
http://uk.vin-info.com/terms-of-service
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Valves: 16

Cylinders: 4

Displacement SI: 1985 CM3

Displacement CID: 121 CID

Displacement nominal: 2.0 L

Horsepower: 185 HP

Kilowatts: 138 KW

Fuel type: PETROL

Driveline: FWD

Transmission type: AUTOMATIC

Gears: 5

Country of origin: SWEDEN / EUROPE

Line: 900

Restraint system: SE, CSE W/DUAL AIRBAGS

Vehicle Equipment
This section contains a list of vehicle equipment options.

NO DATA

Damage History
This section contains registry of known vehicle damages.

NO DATA

Mileage History
This section contains a set of known mileages of checked vehicle.

# Date Mileage

1 2006-11-22 137351 mi km

2 2005-03-29 125839 mi km
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Internet History
This section contains a data about vehicle gathered form the Internet.

2006-11-22

2005-03-29

Description Vehicle offered at salvage auto auction. Odometer status: Actual.
Odometer reading is believed to be the true and actual mileage.
Possible defects/damages: front end damage.

Odometer 137351 mi

Description Vehicle offered at salvage auto auction. Odometer status: Actual.
Odometer reading is believed to be the true and actual mileage.
Possible defects/damages: many defects/damages . Legal status of
the vehicle: title: SALVAGE.

Odometer 125839 mi

Services History
This section contains history of known services.

NO DATA

Check History
This section contains informations about geo-localisation of checks in our service of this particular VIN. You can
also trace this history on map (just click Show on Map button below).

NO DATA

Databases of stolen vehicles
This section warns you if checked vehicle is wanted by police in selected countries.

Register of stolen vehicles of Canadian Police No entry

Internet register of stolen vehicles CrimiMail No entry

Register of stolen vehicles of Czech Police No entry

Internet register of stolen vehicles Germany Database unavailable

Internet register of stolen vehicles Norway No entry

Register of stolen vehicles of Italian Police No entry

Internet register of stolen vehicles Kaynine No entry

Register of stolen vehicles of Lithuanian Police No entry

Register of stolen vehicles of Dutch Police No entry
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Register of stolen vehicles of Romanian Police Database unavailable

Internet register of stolen vehicles Sweden No entry

Register of stolen vehicles of Slovenian Police No entry

Register of stolen vehicles of Slovak Police No entry

Register of stolen vehicles IAATI / VIN-Info No entry

Production Defects
This section warns you against the defects reported by manufacturer.

NO DATA

Vehicle Manufacturer
This section contains informations about the manufacturer of checked vehicle.

Entry Date Name Address Country

1980-08-13 Saab-Scania Ab Trollhattan, Sweden Sweden

Vehicle Photos
This section is a gallery of photos of checked vehicle.

Source no. 1/1 of 2010-12-04
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Disclaimer
Final information: the amount of data available in each section of the report depends on the VIN number to be checked and is
provided prior to the purchase of the report. VIN-INFO collects the information from public sources available on the Internet, using its
own expert system. The information presented in the reports are a compilation of data gathered by the VIN-INFO expert system and
may duplicate the source errors. We do everything in our power to ensure that our translation system provides complete and logical
translations to all languages, respecting the rules of grammar. However, taking into consideration the automation of the system, the
generated translations may contain words in foreign languages or linguistic errors. Please note that the expert system designed to
search information on VIN-INFO vehicles must be treated only as an auxiliary tool and cannot constitute a basis for any claims. The
report with the results must be always compared to the actual state and the contents of the documents.

http://us.vin-info.com/mobile/on/5680f2fc-d6b4-4638-9a0d-34ed0a0a0a4f
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